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(/NIRFIndia/Home)

S — 1

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 840 840 840 840
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 36 36 -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships /
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships
female) from the
State and
Central
Government
UG [4Years 3391 501 3892 3882 10 0 0 1896 1325
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 51 11 62 62 0 0 0 12 5
Program(s)]

Ph.D Student Details

2012-13

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

o

o

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2011-12

No. of No. of
students students
receiving who are not
Freeships / receiving
Scholarships = any
from the Freeships /
Private Scholarships
Bodies
0 571
0 7
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

0

0

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

672319 (Six Lakh Seventy Two
Thousand Three Hundred
Nineteen)

733832 (Seven Lakh Thirty Three
Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty
Two)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

89837198 (Eight Crore Ninety
Eight Lakh Thirty Seven
Thousand One Hundred Ninety
Eight)

0 (ZERO)

266564 (Two Lakh Sixty Six
Thousand Five Hundred Sixty
Four)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2014-15

0

0

2015-16

Utilised Amount

556000 (Five Lakh Fifty Six
Thousand)

104030 (One Lakh Four
Thousand Thirty)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

278638 (Two Lakh Seventy Eight
Thousand Six Hundred Thirty
Eight)

79886262 (Seven Crore Ninety
Eight Lakh Eighty Six Thousand
Two Hundred Sixty Two)

0 (ZERO)

31600 (Thirty One Thousand Six
Hundred)

2016-17 2015-16

0 0

ZERO ZERO
2016-17 2015-16

2014-15

Utilised Amount

492000 (Four Lakh Ninety Two
Thousand)

224419 (Two Lakh Twenty Four
Thousand Four Hundred
Nineteen)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

71192322 (Seven Crore Eleven
Lakh Ninety Two Thousand
Three Hundred Twenty Two)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

2014-15

0

ZERO

2014-15
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Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 18

Total no. of Client Organizations 3

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 32410

Amount Received in Words thirty two thousand four hundred and ten

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

Zero

2015-16

10

26808

2015-16

Zero

2014-15

Zero

twenty six thousand eight hundred and eight

2016-17

Zero

2015-16

Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience
(In Months)
1 SHIVENDRA KUMAR JHA 26  Assistant Male M.E. 48
Professor
2 ALPESHKUMAR Ramabhai 33 Lecturer Male B.E 100
PATEL

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Is Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

10-04-
2017

16-11-
2009

2014-15

Zero

2014-15

Zero

Yes, in all the buildings

No

No

Leaving
Date

Association
type

Regular
Adhoc/

Contractual
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ANIRUDDHSINH K DODIYA

ANKIT JASVANTLAL PATEL

ASWIN MOTIBHAI PRABHAKAR

BARIA JWALANT BABUBHAI

BARIA VANRAJKUMAR

DINESHKUMAR

BHARAT JAYANTILAL SHAH

Bhartsinh khtri

BHAUMIK RANJITKUMAR SHAH

BHAVIK BRAHMBHATT

BINITA AKHAND VYAS

CHETANKUMAR KHOYABHAI

BARIYA

Chetna Ganesh Chand

CHIRAG NATVARLAL PATEL

DARSHANA AMRUTBHAI PATEL

DEVEN JIVANDAS BHAYANI

DHARITRI RAMJIBHAI GOHEL

DHARMESHKUMAR

AMARSINHBHAI CHAUDHARI

DINESHKUMAR BABULAL
SATHAVARA

DIPAKKUMAR JOITARAM
PRAJAPATI

DIPAKKUMAR HARGOVINDBHAI
SAHAY

DIVYEN NAVINCHANDRA PATEL
DRON HASAMUKHBHAI
CHAUDHARI

FALAK YOGESHKUMAR PARIKH

29

28

60

29

29

49

35

39

27

51

29

30

34

44

32

42

35

27

34

31

27

27

27
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Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

M.E.

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

60

60

348

74

48

286

168

192

48

292

61

60

107

199

102

70

71

37

120

92

49

37

37

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27-09-
2016

10-03-
2016

01-09-
2015

07-10-
2016

22-10-
2013

28-06-
2015

18-07-
2017

27-09-
2012

15-07-
2017

28-05-
2015

06-10-
2012

16-08-
2016

26-06-
2015

12-10-
2013

22-09-
2008

02-05-
2011

17-08-
2011

21-10-
2014

21-05-
2016

08-06-
2015

25-10-
2013

21-10-
2014

21-10-
2014

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

GAJENDRASINH PRAVINSINH
RATHOD

GIRISHCHANDRA Bhanushankar
MODHA

GIRISHKUMAR NAG]JIBHAI
LIMBARD

GIRISHKUMAR CHANDULAL
PANCHAL

HARESHKUMAR KANUBHAI
SHARMA

HETALKUMAR ISHWARBHAI
CHAUDHARI

HETUL PANKAJ VYAS

HIREN DINKER MEHTA

HIRENKUMAR RAMANBHAI

PATEL

HIRENKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

PRAJAPATI

HITESH Kantilal DAVE

HITESHKUMAR LILADHARBHAI

DESAI

JAIMIN M SHROFF

JAYKUMAR PRAMODCHANDRA

PANDYA

JIGAR CHHANABHAI GAMIT

JIGAR GANSHYAMBHAI PATEL

JIGAR KANAIYALAL SATHAWARA

JIGNA JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI

JINESHKUMAR Rameshkumar

BHAVSAR

JITENDRA MANISHANKAR JOSHI

JITENDRAKUMAR | PATEL

JYOTI RAMANATHAN IYER

KALPESH VINODBHAI VAGHELA

38

55

32

33

27

30

30

43

36

31

48

37

29

23

30

32

27

29

30

38

34

45

29
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Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

B.E

M.E.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

B.E

M.E.

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

96

296

77

119

32

72

57

252

84

84

212

144

49

31

33

72

48

60

84

156

110

281

60

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

29-10- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
19-01- - Regular
2016
19-05- - Regular
2011
04-06- - Regular
2016
29-10- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
21-06- - Regular
2016
06-10- - Regular
2012
15-07- - Regular
2017
14-12- - Regular
2009
14-06-  --- Regular
2016
21-10- - Regular
1999
21-07- - Regular
2017
22-09- - Regular
2016
11-11- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
16-07- - Regular
2016
10-02- - Adhoc/
2009 Contractual
21-10- - Adhoc/
2014 Contractual
06-10- - Adhoc/
2012 Contractual
18-02- - Adhoc /
2010 Contractual
29-07- - Regular
2015
11-08- - Adhoc/
2008 Contractual
27-05- - Regular
2015
02-02- - Regular
2016
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49 KAMALKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 27  Assistant Male M.E. 56 Yes Yes 26-06- - Adhoc/
PATEL Professor 2015 Contractual
50 KAPIL SEVANTILAL BANKER 38  Assistant Male M.E. 147 Yes Yes 10-06-  --- Regular
Professor 2016
51 KAUSHAL KIRITBHAI BHATT 31 Assistant Male M.Tech 86 Yes Yes 01-06- - Regular
Professor 2016
52 KETU Ramanbhai PATEL 32 Assistant Male M.E. 96 Yes Yes 26-06- - Regular
Professor 2015
53 KINJAL GALJIBHAI KHARADI 32 Assistant Female B.E 108 Yes Yes 20-04- - Adhoc/
Professor 2011 Contractual
54 KIRAN PRABHAKAR PRAJAPATI 38  Assistant Male M.Tech 96 Yes Yes 31-01- - Regular
Professor 2011
55 KUNALKUMAR VINODBHAI 32 Lecturer Male B.E 105 Yes Yes 07-04- - Adhoc /
FADADU 2011 Contractual
56 KUNTESH KETAN JANI 29  Assistant Male M.Tech 60 Yes Yes 01-06- - Regular
Professor 2016
57 LALIT SHANTILAL NARSINGANI 33  Assistant Male M.Sc. 105 Yes Yes 06-05-  --- Regular
Professor 2011
58 MAHENDRAKUMAR N PATEL 34  Assistant Male B.E 108 Yes Yes 01-07- - Regular
Professor 2015
59 MAHESH MAFATLAL GOYANI 34 Assistant Male Ph.D 125 Yes Yes 18-01- - Regular
Professor 2016
60 MAHESHBHAI JAVARABHAI 37  Assistant Male M.Tech 120 Yes Yes 28-04- - Regular
VANAJARA Professor 2011
61 MAHESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL 45  Associate Male M.E. 249 Yes Yes 18-01- - Regular
PATEL Professor 2016
62 MAYANK INDRAVADAN VYAS 50 Associate Male M.E. 312 Yes Yes 24-06- - Regular
Professor 1999
63 MITAL GULABBHAI PATEL 30  Assistant Male M.Tech 72 Yes Yes 21-06- - Regular
Professor 2016
64 MITESHKUMAR NILESHBHAI 32 Assistant Male M.Tech 143 Yes Yes 30-04- - Regular
PRIYADARSHI Professor 2011
65 MOUSAMA AKADAR 29  Assistant Male M.E. 52 Yes Yes 21-10- - Adhoc/
FAREDIWALA Professor 2014 Contractual
66 MURADBHAI MAHAMEDBHAI 30  Assistant Male M.E. 62 Yes Yes 06-04- - Regular
BHUNGA Professor 2016
67 Nayak Vaishali VinodChandra 31 Assistant Female M.E. 13 Yes Yes 24-11- - Adhoc/
Professor 2016 Contractual
68 NEHAKUMARI SUBHASHBHAI 23 Assistant Female M.Tech 9 Yes Yes 02-11- - Adhoc/
PATEL Professor 2016 Contractual
69 NILAM BIRJUBHAI PANCHAL 29  Assistant Female M.E. 14 Yes Yes 29-08- - Regular
Professor 2016
70 NIMISHA RAJNIKANT PATEL 29  Assistant Female M.E. 12 No Yes 22-10- - Adhoc/
Professor 2013 Contractual
71 NIRALI VIPULKUMAR UPADHYAY 38 Assistant Female M.E. 75 Yes Yes 02-06- - Regular
Professor 2016

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 6/8
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72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

NIRAVKUMAR Dineshbhai PATEL

NISHA KANTIBHAI PRAJAPATI

NISHA VIJAYKUMAR BORA

NITINKUMAR JIVARAJBHAI

BATHANI

PARIMALKUMAR KESHAVBHAI
PATEL

PARTH RAJESHKUMAR PANCHAL
PATEL HEMANGINI GAMANBHAI
PIYUSHKUMAR MANUBHAI
MISTRI

PRADEEP R GAMIT
PRADIPKUMAR KIRITKUMAR
GAJJAR

PRAGNA Baldevbhai PATEL
PRAJAPATI RINKALBEN

JASVANTLAL

PRATIKKUMAR RAMANLAL
PAREKH

PRIYANK Pratulkumar SHAH
Priyank Vasanji Patel
PUSHPRAJSINH JAYENDRASINH
THAKOR

RAJ KHODIDAS KAPADIA
RAJENDRAKUMAR Bharatsinh

GADHAVI

RAJESHKUMAR PARMANAND
KHATRI

RAJNIKANT NAVJIVBHAI BODAR

RASHMI KIRTIBHAI PATEL

RATHOD VIMALKUMAR
ASHOKBHAI

RATHVA MAYUREEBEN
KANCHANBHAI

29

33

41

32

33

29

25

32

28

29

32

31

30

29

29

24

33

37

34

32

24

34

27
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Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female
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M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

B.E

M. Phil

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

84

108

228

84

48

60

104

45

72

84

45

78

92

60

13

26

108

82

107

108

42

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2015

17-05-
2011

28-05-
2015

13-08-
2015

23-10-
2013

10-06-
2016

29-10-
2016

01-07-
2016

01-10-
2016

07-07-
2016

04-05-
2011

13-10-
2016

14-06-
2016

11-11-
2009

20-07-
2017

29-10-
2016

16-08-
2016

08-08-
2008

19-01-
2016

01-07-
2015

29-10-
2016

16-08-
2016

13-10-
2017

05-04-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular
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95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

112

113

RUPAL PARESH VYASA
SACHINKUMAR LALJIBHAI
GHANCHI

Sameer Hasanbhai Mansuri
SAMEERSINGH ASHOKSINGH
CHAUHAN

SANJAY MANUBHAI SHAH
SANKETKUMAR Ashokbhai
BHATIYA

SHREYAS G PATEL

SUMIT VINODBHAI BANKAR

SURESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI

PATEL

TEJAL AMBELAL CHAUDHARI

THAKAR HINAL

BANKIMCHANDRA

TORAL HARIT VYAS

Urmila G Damor

UTPAL VINODCHANDRA SHAH

VAGHELA YOGESHKUMAR

RAMESHCHANDRA

VAINSH BHARATKUMAR
VIRABHAI

VANVIRSINH JAGATSINH
CHAUHAN

VISHALKUMAR Rameshchandra

GOR

YOGESHKUMAR MADHUBHAI
BHOYA

50

29

29

37

47

29

28

29

33

30

28

35

26

48

32

34

33

35

35
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Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

300

65

84

170

276

96

48

39

120

61

63

84

33

312

72

10

84

72

108

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19:02- -
2016

25-10- -
2013

18-07- -
2017

24-08- -
2016

18-12-  —
2015

16-11- -
2009

01-10- -
2016

23-10- -
2017

01-07- -
2015

08-10- -
2012

01-02- -
2014

26-06- -
2015

28-10- -
2014

19-02- -
2016

05-10- -
2012

11-08- -
2008

19-04- -
2011

26-04- -
2011

27-06- -
2016

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular

Regular

Regular
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